EARTHDOG PARTICIPATION AGREEMENT

Jane and Mike Toner, The Border Terrier Club of Ontario, and Border Terrier Canada accept no responsibility whatsoever for the conduct of other dogs, or their owners or other factors beyond their control.

Accordingly, as a condition of participation in our earthdog events and for the entry to be accepted, you are required to sign a waiver and indemnity releasing Jane and Mike Toner, the Border Terrier Club of Ontario, and Border Terrier Canada from any liability whatsoever in respect of any damage or injury which you, your dog or your possessions may suffer.

WAIVER AND INDEMNITY

I, ______, realize and hereby acknowledge that Jane and Mike Toner, The Border Terrier Club of Ontario, and Border Terrier Canada can accept no responsibility whatsoever for the conduct or actions of other persons or their dogs, who may be participating in Earthdog events, or other factors beyond their control. Accordingly as a condition of the participation of myself, my dog and any other persons with whom I associate in the Earthdog events, I, ______, hereby release Jane and Mike Toner, the Border Terrier Club of Ontario, and Border Terrier Canada from any or all claims, damages, or injuries which they may suffer or incur, whether directly or indirectly, including any liability for damages suffered by others as a result of any conduct or action of myself or my dog.

THANK YOU FOR READING, FILLING OUT YOUR NAME IN THE TWO (2) BLANK SPACES ABOVE, DATING AND SIGNING THIS FORM.

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	
DOG'S NAME(S):	
SIGNATURE:	
DATE:	